ENI SPA

ENI SPA
ISIN:  1T0003132476

Overview

2024/07/17 12:02:54

Price
14.124 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN: MTA-ENI

0.80% (0.11)

ISIN IT0O003132476
Symbol ENI
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,821 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

FTSE MIB INDEX

14.12 EUR (1,695)
14.122 EUR (203)

14.05 EUR
14.128 EUR
14.044 EUR
14.012 EUR

14.085659 EUR
2,039,060
28,721,503.00
2,923

258

54

15.00
13.75 .'h‘f""ﬁ"g.
12.50
11.25 |
10.00 |

83.75

|
7.50 |,'

6.2

Sy

-

09.2019 05,2020 0L.2021 09.2021 052022 01.2023 09200552024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855417,154589553,158756079,160015549,226233745,226233746,226233227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1fd88918fd57a5945aa9eb47999a378d0825f0816ead96b45baaacd29421d1e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dede93b03527131d5&time=1721297908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e3a5550d274486685bd08f6977c14860830f2fa4e0486bccf2f1fd24bff86b4&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe8f05fb5dca0de96&time=1721297908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=915df02d0c70ae50a4d034167cbb4130ae3be38db23405413eff2d94e18ce58f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acbd4896b7c89b358&time=1721297908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47101131215898d6a288e321136b2296c3516d61ef2bae3598a1ffe0b3ba93a8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85b55485aa7e5106c&time=1721297908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6765774e1cc3be3c1744b5d9d09e1a7d87ae8dbe6ccb32611d4396ccdbd964c7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2319167920ee395da&time=1721297908&tool=RSC

ENI SPA

Details

2024/07/17 12:02:54

Price

14.124 EUR

Difference (] 0.80% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN IT0O003132476
Symbol ENI
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,821 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 14.12 EUR (1,695)
Ask (Ask size) 14.122 EUR (203)
Open 14.05 EUR
High 14.128 EUR
Low 14.044 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.012 EUR
VWAP 14.085659 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,039,060
Trading volume 28,721,503.00
Number of trades 2,923
Last size 258
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.72% +5.48% +44.98%
Perf (abs.) -0.86 +0.73 +4.37
Beta 0.56 0.56 0.75
Volatility 17.27 17.68 24.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

14.185 EUR (7,030,445
14.125 EUR (9,193,968
14.609 EUR (9,979,926
14.716 EUR (10,322,201
15.816 EUR
13.484 EUR

2024/04/12
2024/06/17

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENI SPA

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
07/17
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
07117
Tradegate 2024/
07117
Stuttgart 2024/
07/17
Munich 2024/

Time

10:27

11:00

11:56

12:03

08:18

15.830 EUR
13.174 EUR

2023/10/27

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2023/07/18)

— P —. PSS

Price Trading

volume (mio.)

Number of
trades

14.06 EUR 0.06 6

14.09 EUR 0.00 2

14.12EUR 0.15 16

14.124 EUR 0.00 20

14.056 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IT0003132476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12531

ENI SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

09:03

08:06

08:06

08:59

19:57

20:24

12:02

09:31

11:44

14.094 EUR

13.99 EUR

13.99 EUR

14.056 EUR

15.23 USD

14.03 EUR

14.124 EUR

14.074 EUR

14.112 EUR

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.31

28.72

0.00

0.00

74

37

2,923

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3461375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12529

ENI SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

m eni o

Contact Details
ENI SPA

Piazzale Enrico Mattei, 1 - 00144 Rome

Telefon: +39-6-598-21
Fax: +39-6-598-22141
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claudio
Descalzi

Claudio
Granata

Cristian
Signoretto

Erika
Mandraffino

Francesca
Zarri

Francesco
Gattei

Gianfranco
Cariola

Giuseppe
Zafarana

Grazia Fimiani
Guido Brusco
Guiseppe Ricci
Lapo Pistelli
Luca
Franceschini
Roberto Ulissi
Stefano

Speroni

Umberto
Carrara

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Giuseppe
Zafarana
Federica Seganti
Roberto Ciciani
Carolyn Dittmeier
Cristina Sgubin
Elisa Baroncini

Massimo Belcredi

Raphael Louis L.
Vermeir

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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